PEPPERDINE

School of Public Policy

Fall 2024 Schedule by Modality

2698

2699

2684

2685

2686

2687

2692

2710

2694

2700

2701

2696

2683

2691

2695

2690

2697

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

601

602

602

604

604

627

634

635

647

687

690

603

620

647

617*

664

02

01

02

01

02

01

01

01

02

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

Great Ideas: Ethics, Culture, Markets, Politics, and Technology
Great Ideas: Ethics, Culture, Markets, Politics, and Technology
Applied Economic Analysis of Public Policy |

Applied Economic Analysis of Public Policy |

Political, Organizational, & Strategic Aspects of Public Policy
Analysis

Political, Organizational, & Strategic Aspects of Public Policy
Analysis

Seminar in Economic Policies: Urban Economics
Advanced Econometrics
Latin American Economic Development

Seminar in Political Issues: Election 2024

Seminar in Regional Policies: Issues in the Changing Metropolitan

Area

Entrepreneurial Leadership in Education Policy

Applied Research Methods in Public Policy

Global Economics

Seminar in Political Issues: Leadership and Key Decisions of WWII

Designing and Writing Research Proposals

National Security and Freedom

Synchronous: Live, online class with the faculty member via Zoom during scheduled class hour(s).
Asynchronous: Class content may include watching faculty videos or assignments on own time.

Abbylin Sellers

Steven Bilakovics

James Prieger

Jared Ashworth

Dayea Oh

Dayea Oh

Dayea Oh

James Prieger

Luisa Blanco

Joel Fox/Dan Schnur

Thomas Lynch

Hattie Mitchell

Abraham Song

Luisa Blanco

Victor Davis Hanson

Marlon Graf

James Coyle

Monday

Friday

Monday and
Wednesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday and
Wednesday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Monday

8:30 - 11:30 am

9 am - 12 noon

1:15 - 2:45 pm

8:30 - 11:30 am

8:30 - 11:30 am

1:30 - 4:30 pm

1:30 - 4:30 pm

10:15 - 11:45 am

1:30 - 4:30 pm

1:30 - 4:30 pm

6-9pm

8:30 - 11:30 am

8:30 - 11:30 am

8:30- 10 am

1:30 - 4:30 pm

5-8pm

6-9pm

SPP 188

SPP 188

SPP 175

SPP 175

SPP 171

SPP 171

SPP 171

SPP 185

SPP 188

SPP 188

SPP 188

SPP 171

EC 150/Wilburn
Auditorium and
Zoom

SPP 188 and
Zoom

SPP 188 and
Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person

In Person

Hybrid - eleven in person
sessions and four online
synchronous sessions

Hybrid - mix of 90 minute in-
person sessions, 90 minute
synchronous online sessions,
and asynchronous work

Hybrid - three in person
sessions and remaining
synchronous online sessions

Online Only
Synchronous

Online Only
Synchronous

6/21/2024


https://publicpolicy.pepperdine.edu/academics/faculty/abbylin-sellers/
https://publicpolicy.pepperdine.edu/academics/faculty/steven-bilakovics/
https://publicpolicy.pepperdine.edu/academics/faculty/james-prieger/
https://bschool.pepperdine.edu/academics/faculty/jared-ashworth/
https://publicpolicy.pepperdine.edu/academics/faculty/dayea-oh/
https://publicpolicy.pepperdine.edu/academics/faculty/dayea-oh/
https://publicpolicy.pepperdine.edu/academics/faculty/dayea-oh/
https://publicpolicy.pepperdine.edu/academics/faculty/james-prieger/
https://publicpolicy.pepperdine.edu/academics/faculty/luisa-blanco/
https://publicpolicy.pepperdine.edu/academics/faculty/dan-schnur/
https://publicpolicy.pepperdine.edu/academics/faculty/thomas-lynch/
https://publicpolicy.pepperdine.edu/academics/faculty/hattie-mitchell/
https://gsep.pepperdine.edu/about/our-people/faculty/abraham-song/
https://publicpolicy.pepperdine.edu/academics/faculty/luisa-blanco/
https://publicpolicy.pepperdine.edu/academics/faculty/victor-hanson/
https://publicpolicy.pepperdine.edu/academics/faculty/marlon-graf/
https://publicpolicy.pepperdine.edu/academics/faculty/james-coyle/

	Modality

