

Fall 2024 Schedule by Modality

Class #	Subject	Catalog #	Section	Title	Faculty	Day(s)	Time	Location	Modality
2698	MPP	601	01	Great Ideas: Ethics, Culture, Markets, Politics, and Technology	Abbylin Sellers	Monday	8:30 - 11:30 am	SPP 188	In Person
2699	MPP	601	02	Great Ideas: Ethics, Culture, Markets, Politics, and Technology	Steven Bilakovics	Friday	9 am - 12 noon	SPP 188	In Person
2684	MPP	602	01	Applied Economic Analysis of Public Policy I	<u>James Prieger</u>	Monday and Wednesday	1:15 - 2:45 pm	SPP 175	In Person
2685	MPP	602	02	Applied Economic Analysis of Public Policy I	Jared Ashworth	Thursday	8:30 - 11:30 am	SPP 175	In Person
2686	MPP	604	01	Political, Organizational, & Strategic Aspects of Public Policy Analysis	<u>Dayea Oh</u>	Tuesday	8:30 - 11:30 am	SPP 171	In Person
2687	MPP	604	02	Political, Organizational, & Strategic Aspects of Public Policy Analysis	<u>Dayea Oh</u>	Tuesday	1:30 - 4:30 pm	SPP 171	In Person
2692	MPP	627	01	Seminar in Economic Policies: Urban Economics	<u>Dayea Oh</u>	Wednesday	1:30 - 4:30 pm	SPP 171	In Person
2710	MPP	634	01	Advanced Econometrics	<u>James Prieger</u>	Monday and Wednesday	10:15 - 11:45 am	SPP 185	In Person
2694	MPP	635	01	Latin American Economic Development	Luisa Blanco	Monday	1:30 - 4:30 pm	SPP 188	In Person
2700	MPP	647	02	Seminar in Political Issues: Election 2024	Joel Fox/Dan Schnur	Tuesday	1:30 - 4:30 pm	SPP 188	In Person
2701	MPP	687	01	Seminar in Regional Policies: Issues in the Changing Metropolitan Area	Thomas Lynch	Wednesday	6 - 9 pm	SPP 188	In Person
2696	MPP	690	01	Entrepreneurial Leadership in Education Policy	Hattie Mitchell	Monday	8:30 - 11:30 am	SPP 171	In Person
2683	MPP	603	01	Applied Research Methods in Public Policy	Abraham Song	Wednesday	8:30 - 11:30 am	EC 150/Wilburn Auditorium and Zoom	Hybrid - eleven in person sessions and four online synchronous sessions
2691	MPP	620	01	Global Economics	<u>Luisa Blanco</u>	Wednesday	8:30 - 10 am	SPP 188 and Zoom	Hybrid - mix of 90 minute in- person sessions, 90 minute synchronous online sessions, and asynchronous work
2695	MPP	647	01	Seminar in Political Issues: Leadership and Key Decisions of WWII	Victor Davis Hanson	Thursday	1:30 - 4:30 pm	SPP 188 and Zoom	Hybrid - three in person sessions and remaining synchronous online sessions
2690	MPP	617*	01	Designing and Writing Research Proposals	Marlon Graf	Tuesday	5 - 8 pm	Zoom	Online Only Synchronous
2697	MPP	664	01	National Security and Freedom	James Coyle	Monday	6 - 9 pm	Zoom	Online Only Synchronous

Synchronous: Live, online class with the faculty member via Zoom during scheduled class hour(s). Asynchronous: Class content may include watching faculty videos or assignments on own time.